
HONDA TRACK EXPERIENCE 2021

19 - 21 February 2021
Result of Practice
EXPERIENCE SESSION 4

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Laps
Max

Speed

070 Press 1:48.605 51 230.17

033 2:02.168 7 13.5632 13.563 203.37

009 2:05.373 4 3.2053 16.768 186.27

037 2:08.018 2 2.6454 19.413 202.94

007 2:08.193 5 0.1755 19.588 204.87

040 2:12.304 4 4.1116 23.699 197.46

020 2:14.700 5 2.3967 26.095 194.96

032 2:16.947 5 2.2478 28.342 161.07

019 2:18.804 6 1.8579 30.199 193.86

012 2:22.255 3 3.45110 33.650 164.26

018 2:24.576 4 2.32111 35.971 161.56

013 2:33.509 6 8.93312 44.904 172.06

00413

045 Press14

100 Press15

Clerk of the Course
 
                              
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:48.605  in lap  5  by  nbr. 070 : Press ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl

Page 1 of  1

TimekeeperSteward

www.raceresults.nu

